
 

SCS-F19: Co

R

Up

Ad
Corr

onfidentiality 

Reason for Am

Initial 
Adding 

pdated compa

dded IC confid
rections to STC

Updated c

Request Lette

C
R

endment (curr

 Release (obso
 CFR 2.459 (ob

any template& 
(obsolete) 

entiality letter 
C form. Added

(obsolete) 
company logo 

er Page

 

Conf
Requ

rent / obsolete

olete) 
bsolete) 
 Added text bo

 form (obsolet
d reference to K

 (current) 

e 1 of 2 

 
fiden
uest 

e) F

ox 

te) 
KDB 

 

ntiali
 Lett

Revision His
From 

1.0 
1.0 
2.0 

3.0 
4.0 

5.0 

sa

ity  
ter 

story 
To 

1.0 
2.0 
3.0 

4.0 
5.0 

6.0 

Rev 6.

775 Montag
Mil
Te

Fax: 408-
les.eaw@us.bu

Approve

Nov-14-
August – 1

Jan-31-

March-26
Nov-19-

Jun-26-

.0 

gue Expresswa
lpitas, CA 9503
el: 408-526-118
-526-1088Emai

ureauveritas.com

d Date 

-2006 
11 - 2008 
-2012 

6-2015 
-2015 

-2019 

y 
5 
8   
l: 

m 



 

SCS-F19: Confidentiality Request Letter Page 2 of 2 Rev 6.0 

YoSmart Inc. 
 
(2019/8/19) 
 
To:  
Federal Communications Commission 
Authorization and Evaluation Division 
7435 Oakland Mills Road 
Columbia, MD 
 
 
Subject: Permanent Confidentiality Request for FCC ID: 2ATM71603 
 
Pursuant to sections 0.457 and 0.459 of CFR 47, we respectfully request permanent confidential treatment of the 
following Exhibits accompanying this application as: 
 

-  Block Diagram  
- Schematics  
- Operational Description  

 
The above materials contain trade secrets and proprietary information not customarily released to the public. The 
public disclosure of these materials may be harmful to the applicant and provide unjustified benefits to its 
competitors. 
 
The applicant understands that disclosure of this application and all accompanying documentation will not be 
made before the date of the Grant for this application. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
 

Client’s signature:     
Client’s name / title : Manxiang  Xu / Manager 
Contact information / address: 17165 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 105, Irvine CA, 92614, USA 
 
 


